
NoLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom / Prénom Dpt Association

Série 1 23/23 PISTOLET/CARABINE PRÉCISION LONS

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:30

82854101 MG 1 150 HIGOA BOURDILLAT Maël 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82897592 MG 2 150 COTEN Cyril 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82817521 BF 3 150 RACLOT Eneka 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82917847 BF 4 150 DARGELEZ Noémie 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82961374 PF 5 150 MILANO Solea 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82889774 BG 6 150 BOULENGUIEZ Louis-Gabriel 64 S.T. CIBOURE
83019970 PG 7 154 GIRAUD Ewen 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82772605 MG 8 154 LASSERRE-LEMPEGNAT Romain 64 S.T. LONS
82998394 PG 9 154 COMTET Marius 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82847454 MF 10 154 LAUDOUAR Anaé 64 S.T. LONS
82989183 PG 11 154 ROCHER Kayon 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82989191 BF 12 154 ROCHER Kïara 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82953420 MG 13 154 STOICOV Adrian 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82940072 MF 14 154 LEFEVRE Maylee 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82741062 MF 15 154 MARIE Alice 64 S.T. LONS
82989188 MG 16 154 ROCHER Kesi 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82998422 BF 17 154 FREROT Irina 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82941745 BG 18 154 MESNARD ESTEBAN Tiago 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82942565 BF 19 154 IGIER Ines 64 S.T. CIBOURE
83000274 PG 20 154 FOUGEROUSE Tom 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82990731 PF 21 154 FOUGEROUSE Emy 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82948298 BG 22 154 CHATELAIN Mylo 64 S.T. CIBOURE
83015396 BG 23 154 ALBUQUERQUE Antton 64 S.T. CIBOURE

Série 2 20/23 PISTOLET/CARABINE PRÉCISION LONS

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 16:15

82941745 BG 1 150 MESNARD ESTEBAN Tiago 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82989191 BF 2 150 ROCHER Kïara 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82998394 PG 3 150 COMTET Marius 64 S.T. CIBOURE
83000274 PG 4 150 FOUGEROUSE Tom 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82989183 PG 5 150 ROCHER Kayon 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82990731 PF 6 150 FOUGEROUSE Emy 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82828919 MG 7 150 GAROFALO Sandro 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82948423 BG 8 150 BOURGUINAT Stefane 64 S.T. LONS
82975037 MG 9 150 CONSTANT Ethan 64 S.T. LONS
82941784 MG 10 150 ESTREBOOU SUBERBIE Clement 64 S.T. LONS
82988931 BG 11 150 NAULE Clement 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82927291 BG 12 154 DA COSTA Soan 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82986203 BF 13 154 BORDES Elsa 64 S.T. LONS
82986365 PG 14 154 BRUN Ethan 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82917847 BF 15 154 DARGELEZ Noémie 64 S.T. CIBOURE
83007207 BG 16 154 BABOT CAZABAN Louann 64 S.T. LONS
82889774 BG 17 154 BOULENGUIEZ Louis-Gabriel 64 S.T. CIBOURE
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82817521 BF 18 154 RACLOT Eneka 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82842107 BF 19 154 MEURTIN Elena 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82961374 PF 20 154 MILANO Solea 64 S.T. CIBOURE

Série 21 4/20 CARABINE 3X20 LONS / CIBOURE

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:30

82940072 MF 9 105 LEFEVRE Maylee 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82741062 MF 10 105 MARIE Alice 64 S.T. LONS
82989188 MG 11 105 ROCHER Kesi 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82847454 MF 12 105 LAUDOUAR Anaé 64 S.T. LONS

Série 31 4/20 PISTOLET 3X7 LONS

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:00

82897592 MG 9 101 COTEN Cyril 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82975037 MG 10 101 CONSTANT Ethan 64 S.T. LONS
82854101 MG 11 101 HIGOA BOURDILLAT Maël 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82941784 MG 12 101 ESTREBOOU SUBERBIE Clement 64 S.T. LONS

Série 41 4/20 PISTOLET . VITESSE LONS

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:00

82941784 MG 9 152 ESTREBOOU SUBERBIE Clement 64 S.T. LONS
82897592 MG 10 152 COTEN Cyril 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82975037 MG 11 152 CONSTANT Ethan 64 S.T. LONS
82854101 MG 12 152 HIGOA BOURDILLAT Maël 64 S.T. CIBOURE

Série 51 2/20 ARBALETE CIBOURE

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:30

82989188 MG 10 158 ROCHER Kesi 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82940072 MF 11 158 LEFEVRE Maylee 64 S.T. CIBOURE
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